[Freitag, 01.11.24|

Bretzenh./Gutenb.-Center > Kastel/Krautg. > Kastel/P.-Sander-Str.

Sidring E

Roter Weg A
Hinkelsteinerstrale A
Albert-Stohr-StraRe/IGS A
St. Bernhard A
Karl-Zoérgiebel-StraRe A
Hans-Bockler-Strale C
Ludwig-Nauth-Strafte C
Martin-Kirchner-Stralte A
Draiser Stralle A
Backhaushohl A
Botanischer Garten A
Universitat H
Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Miinsterplatz B
Schillerplatz B
Héfchen/Listmann B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B
Briickenplatz C
Kastel/Briickenkopf B
Kastel/Bahnhof B
Paulusplatz B
Kostheim/Hallenbad B
Uthmannstrale A
CastellumstralRe B
Castellumstrale C
Otto-Suhr-Ring C
Anna-Birle-Stralle B
Lorenz-Schott-StralRe B
Fritz-Ullmann-Stralle B
Peter-Sander-Stralle B
Krautgarten B
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9.4910.1910.4911.1911.4912.19 12.49 13.19 13.49
9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50
9.5110.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51
9.5210.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52
9.5310.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53
9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54
9.5510.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55
9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56
9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58
9.29 9.5910.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59
9.3110.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01
9.3210.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02
9.33 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03
9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06
9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08
9.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10
9.4210.1210.4211.1211.4212.1212.4213.1213.42 14.12
9.4410.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14
9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16
9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17
9.4910.19 10.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19
9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20
9.5110.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21
9.53 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23
9.55 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25

9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27

9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28

Sidring E

Roter Weg A
Hinkelsteinerstrale A
Albert-Stohr-StralRe/IGS A
St. Bernhard A
Karl-Zoérgiebel-Stralle A
Hans-Bockler-StraRe C
Ludwig-Nauth-Stralte C
Martin-Kirchner-Stralte A
Draiser Stralle A
Backhaushohl A
Botanischer Garten A
Universitat H
Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Miinsterplatz B
Schillerplatz B
Héfchen/Listmann B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B
Briickenplatz C
Kastel/Briickenkopf B
Kastel/Bahnhof B
Paulusplatz B
Kostheim/Hallenbad B
Uthmannstrale A
CastellumstralRe B
Castellumstrale C
Otto-Suhr-Ring C
Anna-Birle-Stralle B
Lorenz-Schott-StralRe B
Fritz-Ullmann-Stralle B
Peter-Sander-Stralle B
Krautgarten B

14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14
14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.15
14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16
14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17
14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18
14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19
14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20
14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21
14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23
14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.29 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24
14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.31 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26
14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.32 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27
14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28
14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.36 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.31
14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.38 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33

14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.40
14.42 1512 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.42
14.44 1514 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.44
14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.46
14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47
14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.49
14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50
14.5115.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.51
14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.53
14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25 20.55
14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 | | | | | |
| | | | | | | 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.57
14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59
15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00
15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01
15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02
15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04
18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.58
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